THE DATASHEET OF
MAX5382MEUK+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
M
A
X
5
3

Typical Operating Circuit
19-1641; Rev 2; 11/04
Ordering Information
Ps,
Ia
li-
ne
I2s.
Selector Guide
PART
MAX5380_EUK-T
MAX5381_EUK-T
MAX5382_EUK-T -40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C
TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
5 SOT23
5 SOT23
5 SOT23
PART
MAX5380LEUK
MAX5380MEUK
MAX5380NEUK 0x64
0x62
0x60
ADDRESS
REFERENCE
(V)
+2.0
+2.0
+2.0
MAX5380PEUK 0x66 +2.0
MAX5381LEUK 0x60 +4.0
MAX5381MEUK 0x62 +4.0
MAX5381NEUK 0x64 +4.0
MAX5381PEUK 0x66 +4.0
MAX5382MEUK 0x62 0.9 x VDD
MAX5382NEUK 0x64 0.9 x VDD
MAX5382PEUK 0x66 0.9 x VDD
MAX5382LEUK 0x60 0.9 x VDD
TOP
MARK
ADMN
ADMZ